
 

 

RUBRICA INTERNI 
Tel. 02.89.78.68.11 – centralino 

Numero Verde 800.119.330 

Fax 02.89.78.68.55 

AREA MANAGER  

Area Manager  

E-mail: areamanager@underwriting.it 

 

Alberto Pirola 

E-mail: a.pirola@underwriting.it 

Cell. 392.97.71.046 

Andrea Bosotti 

E-mail: a.bosotti@underwriting.it 

Cell. 392.97.72.558 

Alessandro Paglia 

E-mail: a.paglia@underwriting.it 

Cell. 393.94.42.264 

Fabrizio Scoponi 

E-mail: f.scoponi@underwriting.it 

Cell. 339.20.32.666 

Andrea Pastorino 

E-mail: a.pastorino@underwriting.it 

Cell. 392.97.75.111 

Paola Landi – Direzione 

E-mail: p.landi@underwriting.it 

Cell.393.93.92.666 

DOMINIO INTERNET 
www.underwriting.it  

 

 


